

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Writ Contempt No. 323/2020

Vidhya Pracharani Sabha

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Akhilesh Rajpurohit
Mr. Sourabh Rajpurohit

For Respondent(s) : -

JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

Order

05/02/2025

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted two weeks' time to implead current incumbents in the office of the respondents.

(DINESH MEHTA),J

58-raksha/-