

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Writ Contempt No. 323/2020

Vidhya Pracharani Sabha

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Hardik Vyas for Mr. Akhilesh
Rajpurohit

For Respondent(s) :

JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

Order

03/03/2025

List this case after two weeks, as prayed.

(DINESH MEHTA),J

46-Arvind/-