

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Writ Contempt No. 323/2020

Vidhya Pracharani Sabha

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Nishant Bapna for Mr. Akhilesh
Rajpurohit

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA BORANA

Order

05/03/2026

1. Last opportunity of one week is granted to counsel for the petitioner to comply with order dated 05.02.2025.
2. In absence thereof, the present contempt petition shall stand dismissed without reference to the Court.
3. List on 12.03.2026.

(REKHA BORANA),J

4-Arvind/-